
LASSEN VIEW UNION ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2023/2024

BUS 20 AM SOUTH ROUTE
ALL STUDENTS BE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLIER THAN POSTED TIME

7:00 Departure from Lassen View
7:02 10765 65th Ave
7:06 10310 65th Ave
7:10 6th Ave at Hwy 99E
7:11 5th Ave at Hwy 99E
7:12 4th Ave at Hwy 99E
7:13 3rd Ave at Hwy 99E (Riverside of 99E)
7:14 2nd Ave at Hwy 99E (Riverside of 99E)
7:16 Gravel Pit at Hwy 99E
7:18 Clinty Lane at Taft
7:19 Taft at Garstang
7:20 Taft at Hollis
7:21 Hollis at Butler
7:22 25030 Butler
7:23 25093 Butler
7:25 Taft Church
7:26 8710 Hwy 99E
7:28 9095 Hwy 99E
7:29 9148 Hwy 99E
7:31 9200 Shasta Blvd
7:32 25195 3rd Ave
7:34 Jackson Ranch
7:36 25165 7th Ave
7:38 25241 7th Ave
7:39 7th at Shasta
7:41 10098 Hwy 99E
7:43 10430 Shasta Blvd
7:48 25690 68th ave



7:50 25310 68th ave
7:51 25140 68th ave
7:52 25010 68th ave
7:54 24891 68th ave
7:56 Arrive at Lassen View

**** NOTE ****
BUS ROUTE MAY CHANGE THROUGH THE YEAR.


